
a 鹿児島県
b 愛 媛 県
c 青 森 県
d 東 京 都
e 長 野 県

a 兵 庫 県
b 愛 知 県
c 福 岡 県
d 北 海 道
e 山 口 県

a 佐 賀 県
b 広 島 県
c 滋 賀 県
d 三 重 県
e 埼 玉 県

a 高 知 県
b 神奈川県
c 福 島 県
d 石 川 県
e 大 分 県

準決勝 決　勝

3
2

2
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3
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※　試合の進行状況等により変更となる場合がありますのでご了承ください。
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